ROCHEST	R	Rochester Hi		000 Rochester Hills Dr ochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
HILL	S A N	Master		www.rochesterhills.org
		File Number: 2012	-0238	
File II	: 2012-0238	Type: Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda
Versio	n: 1	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
			File Created Date :	06/15/2012
File Name	: Wide Area Network	and Internet Services	Final Action:	
	I: Request for Purcl	nase Authorization - MIS: C	Contract/Blanket Purchase (	Drder
	for wide area net	work and internet services in cast Business Communicat	Contract/Blanket Purchase ( n the amount not-to-exceed ions, LLC, Philadelphia, PA	
Notes	for wide area netw \$63,000.00; Com :: Comcast Business ( 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19 :: :: Agenda Summary.p Resolution.pdf ::	work and internet services in cast Business Communicat	n the amount not-to-exceed	
Note: Sponsor: Attachment: Contac	for wide area netw \$63,000.00; Com :: Comcast Business ( 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19 :: :: Agenda Summary.p Resolution.pdf ::	work and internet services in cast Business Communicat Communications, LLC 103	n the amount not-to-exceed tions, LLC, Philadelphia, PA Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2012-0238

Title

Meeting

Request for Purchase Authorization - MIS: Contract/Blanket Purchase Order for wide area network and internet services in the amount not-to-exceed \$63,000.00; Comcast Business Communications, LLC, Philadelphia, PA

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes a Contract/Blanket Purchase Order to Comcast Business Communications, LLC, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, for wide area network and internet services in the amount not-to-exceed \$63,000.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.

Further Resolved, that the City's acceptance of the proposal and approval of the award of a contract shall be contingent and conditioned upon the parties' entry into and execution of a written agreement acceptable to the City.